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To whom it may concern, 
 

After review of your documentation, we hereby confirm, that the following software versions are ac-
ceptable for the certification according BDEW, TR3 Rev. 24, TR4 Rev. 8, TR8 Rev. 7: 

Product RPI M88H_xxx (x=0…9, A…Z or blank) 

Software 
Version 

DSP RED 

1.34 
1.36 
1.38 
1.40 
1.42 
1.45 
1.50 
1.52 
1.54 

1.03 
1.07 

Certificate 

Number 
18-061-xx 

Firmware 
recognition 

number 

BDEW-M88H-1.1 

 
The changes in software have no effect on the certified characteristics of the aforementioned prod-

ucts. 

 
 

Best regards 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Kiwa Primara GmbH, Gewerbestr. 28, 87600 Kaufbeuren 

 

Delta Electronics, Inc. 

39 Section 2, Huandong Road, Shanhua District, Tainan 
City 74144,  

Taiwan, R.O.C 

 
Subject Confirmation of new software version for PV Inverter 

Date 18/02/2021 
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